NYC Business Solutions Training 

Customized Training – Trainee Feedback Form

Date of Review:


	Business:  Business Name
Business Address:  Business Address
Description of Training/Name of Course:  




PART A  
COURSE CONTENT ASSESSMENT

      Strongly 

     Neutral

Strongly

                       Agree




    Disagree

1. Information covered was consistent with

 

      training objectives …………………………...  
5

4
    3

2
      1

2. Information presented was relevant and 
    


    


      

      valuable ……………………………………..   
5

4
    3

2
      1

3. Information presented was clearly explained ….   
5

4
    3

2
      1

4. Participant questions were clearly answered ….   
5

4
    3

2
      1

5. Presentation materials were organized and

      well prepared ………………………………..   
5

4
    3

2
      1

6. I would recommend this program to a co-worker      5

4
    3

2
      1
TEACHING EFFECTIVENESS
7. Overall instructional quality was ………………  
5

4
    3

2
      1

PART B
COMMENTS
It is very useful to receive comments concerning the instruction and course content provided to you during the course of training.

How is this training useful to you professionally?

What could be been done to make the training more useful?

_____________________________                                                   _______________________

SBS staff signature                       




               Date


